:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

9148601

May 25, 2024 03:21 (UTC)

In epoch 285,893 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 562476 - 0.018768544 ETH®
70.18 USD

2 562477 - 0.063392605 ETH®
237.04 USD

3 562478 - 0.018754679 ETH&®
70.13 USD

4 562479 - 0.018779614 ETH®
70.22 USD

S 562480 - 0.062097345 ETH®
232.20 USD

6 562481 - 0.018759936 ETH®
70.15 USD

7 562482 - 0.018780048 ETH®
70.22 USD
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https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/slot/9148601
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/epoch/285893
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/562476
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/562477
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/562478
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/562479
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/562480
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/562481
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/562482

B

loo

Ne)

#

1

Validator Id

062483

962484

562485

0962486

562487

562488

962489

962490

562491

Validator Id

861994

Amount

0.018775149
70.20 USD

0.018780377
70.22 USD

0.018794109
70.27 USD

0.018780212
70.22 USD

0.018774093
70.20 USD

0.018737757
70.06 USD

0.018731641
70.04 USD

0.018752222
70.12 USD

0.018471204
69.07 USD

Amount

+ 0.044808201

167.55 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/562483
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/562484
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/562485
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/562486
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/562487
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/562488
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/562489
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/562490
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/562491
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/861994

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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